
Resultat F 15 Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 S:a Inner
1 Jeremias Karlsson Ålem 2 5 3 5 6 4 25 3
2 Malin Svahn Torshag 3 3 2 5 6 3 22 3
3 Simon Ohlsson Sandby-Gårdby 2 5 4 1 6 4 22 1
4 Simon Karlsson Ålem 2 2 3 0 5 4 16 1
5 Victor Rossander Hagby 1 0 4 2 3 4 14 3

Resultat F 17
1 Emil Långström Finspång 5 4 1 5 5 5 25 3
2 Jakob Karlsson Algutsrum 5 0 0 0 4 0 9 0

Resultat F 1
1 Anders Bergquist Ålem 0 2 5 6 3 4 20 3
2 Gabriella Gunnarsson Frödinge 1 4 4 5 3 2 19 3

Resultat F 2
1 Jenny Karlsson Frödinge 6 3 4 5 6 5 29 2
2 Andreas Mattisson Holmsjö 4 3 6 2 1 4 20 6
3 Solveig Engborg Frödinge 2 5 3 6 4 0 20 1
4 Björn Ericsson Holmsjö 0 1 2 2 0 4 9 1

Resultat F 3
1 Susanne Karlsson Vislanda 6 5 6 2 6 6 31 4
2 Patrik Nilsson Algutsrum 6 6 6 5 6 2 31 2
3 Urban Arnesson Norra Möckleby 4 4 5 4 6 5 28 8
4 Conny Eriksson Mönsterås 6 6 3 1 5 6 27 5
5 Richard Bergquist Ålem 6 4 5 3 5 4 27 4
6 Patric Jonsson Krokek Skf 4 5 2 5 5 5 26 3
7 Victor Karlsson Ålem 2 6 6 1 5 6 26 2
8 Mikael Adielsson Figeholm 5 3 3 3 4 6 24 3
9 Allan Fredriksson Norra Möckleby 4 3 2 5 3 6 23 5

10 Christian Andersson Frödinge 3 6 2 6 5 0 22 4
11 Jeanette Löfgren Garda-Lau 3 6 4 0 6 2 21 1
12 Louise Andersson Unnaryd 3 3 1 3 6 4 20 2
13 Daniel Karlsson Algutsrum 1 4 4 4 1 5 19 1
14 Håkan Rasmussen Hagby 3 4 3 3 5 1 19 1
15 Roger Larsson Gärdslösa 4 4 1 1 6 3 19 0
16 Sylve Löfgren Garda-Lau 4 4 3 3 4 1 19 0
17 Lars Gunnarsson Frödinge 0 1 0 2 3 0 6 1

Resultat F 4
1 Örjan Walterhed Torshag 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 4
2 Mats Svahn Torshag 5 6 4 6 6 5 32 5
3 Hans Andersson Vislanda 6 6 4 2 5 6 29 9
4 Jan Thuresson Finspång 1 6 5 4 6 6 28 8
5 Göran Olsson Hällestad-Dalby 6 5 4 5 4 4 28 3
6 Mikael Nilsson Knislinge 5 6 1 4 6 6 28 0
7 Anders Magnusson Ålem 4 6 5 0 6 6 27 6
8 Ronny Andersson Eksjö garnison 5 3 5 3 5 6 27 5
9 Urban Åberg Madesjö-Nybro 5 6 0 5 6 4 26 4

10 Jonny Jonsson Gusum 5 6 6 2 6 1 26 3
11 Boris Andersson Madesjö-Nybro 5 5 5 2 4 5 26 2
12 Kjell Gunnarsson Frödinge 3 5 5 4 6 2 25 5
13 Raymond Rosenqvist Ljungby 2 4 3 4 6 6 25 4
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14 Anders Malmgren Virserum-Järnforsen 4 4 5 3 6 3 25 4
15 Robert Fridlund Gusum 2 6 4 5 5 2 24 4
16 Bo Petersson Linköping 4 6 3 3 5 3 24 3
17 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 6 2 5 5 4 2 24 3
18 Jörgen Helgersson Gärdslösa 5 4 6 2 5 2 24 2
19 Dan Gunnarsson Gullabo 5 2 3 3 5 5 23 3
20 Tomas Svensson Sandby-Gårdby 0 3 5 2 6 6 22 4
21 Torbjörn Karlsson Gusum 2 4 3 2 6 1 18 2
22 Hans Malmgren Virserum-Järnforsen 3 3 2 0 4 4 16 2

Resultat F Elit
1 Magnus Rosberg Norsholm 6 6 6 5 6 6 35 14
2 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo 4 6 6 6 6 6 34 10
3 Kenneth Jonsson Krokek Skf 6 6 5 6 6 5 34 7
4 Viktor Karlsson Ålem 2 6 6 6 6 4 30 6
5 Tommy Johansson Sandby-Gårdby 4 6 5 5 6 4 30 2
6 Henrik Hagelin Mönsterås 6 6 5 2 6 5 30 1
7 Liselott Danielsson Växjö 4 6 6 2 5 6 29 6
8 Håkan Bengtsson Gullabo 1 6 6 6 6 4 29 1
9 Tobias Fridlund Gusum 4 6 6 5 6 1 28 6

10 Ola Karlsson Edestad-Hjortsberga 3 5 5 6 5 3 27 4
11 Leif Danielsson Värnamo 1 5 5 6 6 0 23 3

Resultat F 56
1 Kurt Gillström Kisa 6 6 6 4 6 4 32 3
2 Ingemar Johansson Norra Möckleby 5 4 6 5 5 5 30 4
3 Magnus Jarheden Linköpings Skyttegille 6 6 3 4 5 6 30 3
4 Håkan Olofsson    Gärdslösa 5 5 5 2 6 6 29 4
5 Ingvald Månsson Knislinge 4 5 3 6 6 5 29 4
6 Göran Thörnert Eksjö garnison 5 5 3 4 6 5 28 7
7 Pär Lindén Kalmar skg 4 6 6 2 5 5 28 4
8 Sölve Pihl Finspång 5 3 3 5 6 6 28 3
9 Kenneth Karlsson Ljungby 2 3 5 5 6 6 27 5

10 Anders Wahlin Sandby-Gårdby 4 5 5 2 6 5 27 5
11 Lars Andersson Unnaryd 3 5 6 2 6 4 26 7
12 Ingemar Söderberg Kulltorp 6 5 4 4 5 1 25 2
13 Göran Larsson Gullabo 4 6 3 3 5 4 25 1
14 Kjell-Åke Eneqvist Garda-Lau 5 6 4 5 5 0 25 1
15 Lars Widén Hagby 4 1 6 1 6 6 24 6
16 Bernt  Hellström Gärdslösa 0 6 6 2 6 4 24 5
17 Kjell Persson Gusum 5 5 3 4 6 1 24 0
18 Tommy Persson Hallabro 3 5 4 2 6 3 23 4
19 Börje Eneqvist Garda-Lau 2 5 6 5 3 1 22 4
20 Allan Karlsson Vislanda 4 5 4 1 4 4 22 1
21 Bengt Karlsson Kallinge/F17 4 3 6 3 6 0 22 1
22 Mats Magnusson Ålem 4 3 2 3 3 5 20 3
23 Gunnar Johansson Gärdslösa 2 5 3 2 6 2 20 2
24 Ulf Danelö Gärdslösa 5 5 4 0 4 2 20 2
25 Göte Nilsson Garda-Lau 5 4 1 3 5 0 18 1

Resultat F 66
1 Ejvind Hemmingsson Mönsterås 6 4 6 6 6 4 32 4
2 Roland Olsson Köping-Alböke 6 6 6 6 6 0 30 5
3 Jan Rosenqvist Tollarp 2 4 5 4 6 6 27 8
4 Erik Nilsson Christianstad 5 3 5 6 5 3 27 6
5 Yngve Jakobsson Hoburgs 6 5 5 5 6 0 27 1



6 Karl-Magnus Magnusson Torshag 1 4 4 6 6 2 23 4
7 Göte Thuresson Finspång 1 6 5 6 2 2 22 4
8 Arne Larsson Norsholm 6 4 3 1 5 3 22 1
9 Berth Arvidsson Madesjö-Nybro 6 5 0 5 5 0 21 3

Resultat F 72
1 Karl-Axel Gunnarsson Frödinge 6 5 5 4 6 5 31 4
2 Bertil Strandberg Holmsjö 4 4 4 4 3 5 24 3
3 Sven-Gunnar Klingstedt Madesjö-Nybro 5 4 0 5 6 4 24 2
4 Yngve Karlsson Gärdslösa 3 3 6 4 5 3 24 0
5 Sture Larsson Norsholm 0 4 5 5 2 6 22 4
6 Lennart Carlsson Garda-Lau 6 3 1 6 5 1 22 2
7 Lars-Erik Johansson Virserum-Järnforsen 3 5 5 1 6 0 20 1
8 Olle  Widén Hagby 0 0 2 1 5 4 12 2
9 Arne Sandberg Algutsrum 0 1 0 3 3 4 11 1

10 Sven Eneman Mönsterås 0 0 2 2 2 3 9 3
11 Erik Gustavsson Degerhamn 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Resultat 3-manna

1 Torshag 12 16 14 16 18 13 89
Örjan Walterhed 6 6 6 4 6 6 34
Mats Svahn 5 6 4 6 6 5 32
Karl-Magnus Magnusson 1 4 4 6 6 2 23

2 Mönsterås 18 16 14 9 17 15 89
Ejvind Hemmingsson 6 4 6 6 6 4 32
Henrik Hagelin 6 6 5 2 6 5 30
Conny Eriksson 6 6 3 1 5 6 27

3 Gullabo 9 18 15 15 17 14 88
Håkan Hertzman 4 6 6 6 6 6 34
Håkan Bengtsson 1 6 6 6 6 4 29
Göran Larsson 4 6 3 3 5 4 25

4 Ålem 8 18 17 7 17 16 83
Viktor Karlsson 2 6 6 6 6 4 30
Anders Magnusson 4 6 5 0 6 6 27
Victor Karlsson 2 6 6 1 5 6 26

5 Norra Möckleby 13 11 13 14 14 16 81
Ingemar Johansson 5 4 6 5 5 5 30
Urban Arnesson 4 4 5 4 6 5 28
Allan Fredriksson 4 3 2 5 3 6 23

6 Finspång 11 13 9 14 17 17 81
Jan Thuresson 1 6 5 4 6 6 28
Sölve Pihl 5 3 3 5 6 6 28
Emil Långström 5 4 1 5 5 5 25

7 Sandby-Gårdby 8 14 15 9 18 15 79
Tommy Johansson 4 6 5 5 6 4 30
Anders Wahlin 4 5 5 2 6 5 27
Tomas Svensson 0 3 5 2 6 6 22



8 Gusum 11 17 13 14 17 4 76
Tobias Fridlund 4 6 6 5 6 1 28
Robert Fridlund 2 6 4 5 5 2 24
Kjell Persson 5 5 3 4 6 1 24

9 Madesjö-Nybro 15 15 5 12 16 13 76
Urban Åberg 5 6 0 5 6 4 26
Boris Andersson 5 5 5 2 4 5 26
Sven-Gunnar Klingstedt 5 4 0 5 6 4 24

10 Gärdslösa 7 15 15 6 17 8 68
Bernt  Hellström 0 6 6 2 6 4 24
Jörgen Helgersson 5 4 6 2 5 2 24
Gunnar Johansson 2 5 3 2 6 2 20

11 Garda-Lau 11 15 13 13 12 2 66
Kjell-Åke Eneqvist 5 6 4 5 5 0 25
Börje Eneqvist 2 5 6 5 3 1 22
Sylve Löfgren 4 4 3 3 4 1 19

12 Norsholm 12 10 9 6 11 9 57
Magnus Rosberg 6 6 6 5 6 6 35
Arne Larsson 6 4 3 1 5 3 22

13 Hagby 7 5 11 5 16 11 55
Lars Widén 4 1 6 1 6 6 24
Håkan Rasmussen 3 4 3 3 5 1 19
Olle  Widén 0 0 2 1 5 4 12

Resultat 5-manna

1 Ålem 14 23 22 10 25 25 119
Viktor Karlsson 2 6 6 6 6 4 30
Anders Magnusson 4 6 5 0 6 6 27
Victor Karlsson 2 6 6 1 5 6 26
Mats Magnusson 4 3 2 3 3 5 20
Simon Karlsson 2 2 3 0 5 4 16

2 Garda-Lau 19 25 18 16 23 4 105
Kjell-Åke Eneqvist 5 6 4 5 5 0 25
Böje Eneqvist 2 5 6 5 3 1 22
Jeanette Löfgren 3 6 4 0 6 2 21
Sylve Löfgren 4 4 3 3 4 1 19
Göte Nilsson 5 4 1 3 5 0 18

3 Sandby-Gårdby 10 19 19 10 24 19 101
Tommy Johansson 4 6 5 5 6 4 30
Anders Wahlin 4 5 5 2 6 5 27
Tomas Svensson 0 3 5 2 6 6 22
Simon Ohlsson 2 5 4 1 6 4 22



4 Gärdslösa 12 20 20 8 23 14 97
Håkan Olofsson    5 5 5 2 6 6 29
Bernt  Hellström 0 6 6 2 6 4 24
Jögen Helgersson 5 4 6 2 5 2 24
Gunnar Johansson 2 5 3 2 6 2 20

Resultat Partävling

1 Ålem(Lag 2) 4 11 9 11 12 8 55
Viktor Karlsson 2 6 6 6 6 4 30
Jeremias Karlsson 2 5 3 5 6 4 25

2 Torshag 8 9 6 11 12 8 54
Mats Svahn 5 6 4 6 6 5 32
Malin Svahn 3 3 2 5 6 3 22

3 Finspång 6 10 6 9 11 11 53
Jan Thuresson 1 6 5 4 6 6 28
Emil Långström 5 4 1 5 5 5 25

4 Sandby-Gårdby 6 11 9 6 12 8 52
Tommy Johansson 4 6 5 5 6 4 30
Simon Ohlsson 2 5 4 1 6 4 22

5 Ålem(Lag 1) 6 8 8 0 11 10 43
Anders Magnusson 4 6 5 0 6 6 27
Simon Karlsson 2 2 3 0 5 4 16

6 Hagby 4 4 7 5 8 5 33
Håkan Rasmussen 3 4 3 3 5 1 19
Victor Rossander 1 0 4 2 3 4 14


